SOLUTIONS EXPERTS
HVAC
Refrigeration Motor
Control Catalogue
 − Danfoss HVAC – BASIC  FC-102 – HVAC – Refrigeration
 − 150 mtr of motor cable
 − C-Tick
 − Fully Compliant to NZS-61800-3, C1 – C2

Cat C2 Class A1 150M
IP55 VLT® HVAC FC-102 No Safe Stop No Brake H1 Filter
VLT
Type kW
C
on
tin
.
C
ur
re
nt
Description
#1XGXXXXSXXXXAXBXCXXXXDX Frame Physical Size (mm)
H x W x D Code Number
P1K1 1.1 3 FC-102P1K1T4Y55H# A4 390 x 200 x 175 131U2227
P1K5 1.5 4.1 FC-102P1K5T4Y55H A4 390 x 200 x 175 131U2228
P2K2 2.2 5.6 FC-102P2K2T4Y55H A4 390 x 200 x 175 131U2235
P3K0 3 7.2 FC-102P3K0T4Y55H A4 390 x 200 x 175 131U2236
P4K0 4 10 FC-102P4K0T4Y55H A4 390 x 200 x 175 131U2237
P5K5 5.5 13 FC-102P5K5T4Y55H A5 420 x 242 x 196 131B5662
P7K5 7.5 16 FC-102P7K5T4Y55H A5 420 x 242 x 196 131B5663
P11K 11 24 FC-102P11KT4Y55H B1 480 x 242 x 260 131B4061
P15K 15 32 FC-102P15KT4Y55H B1 480 x 242 x 260 131B3319
P18K 18 37.5 FC-102P18KT4Y55H B1 480 x 242 x 260 131B4249
P22K 22 44 FC-102P22KT4Y55H B2 650 x 242 x 260 131B5665
P30K 30 61 FC-102P30KT4Y55H B2 650 x 242 x 260 131B5664
P37K 37 73 FC-102P37KT4Y55H C1 680 x 308 x 310 131B6662
P45K 45 90 FC-102P45KT4Y55H C1 680 x 308 x 310 131B6663
P55K 55 106 FC-102P55KT4Y55H C1 680 x 308 x 310 131B6664
Danfoss FC-102 HVAC - R - IP55
IP20-IP66 POA
Over 55KW POA
For more information call 09 570 5267 or visit www.ellis.co.nz2

Cat C2 Class A1 25M
IP54 VLT® HVAC FC-101 No Safe Stop No Brake H3 Filter
VLT
Type kW
C
on
tin
.
C
ur
re
nt
Description
#3XAXXXXSXXXXAXBXCXXXXDX Frame Physical Size (mm)
H x W x D Code Number
PK75 0.75 2.2 FC-101PK75T4E5AH# 12 332 x 115 x 225 131N0178
P1K5 1.5 3.7 FC-101P1K5T4E5AH 12 332 x 115 x 225 131N0180
P2K2 2.2 5.3 FC-101P2K2T4E5AH 12 332 x 115 x 225 131N0182
P3K0 3.0 7.2 FC-101P3K0T4E5AH 12 332 x 115 x 225 131N0184
P4K0 4.0 9.1 FC-101P4K0T4E5AH 12 332 x 115 x 225 131N0186
P5K5 5.5 12.0 FC-101P5K5T4E5AH 13 368 x 135 x 237 131N0188
P7K5 7.5 15.5 FC-101P7K5T4E5AH 13 368 x 135 x 237 131N0190
P11K 11 23.0 FC-101P11KT4E5AH 15 480 x 242 x 260 131N0192
P15K 15 31.0 FC-101P15KT4E5AH 15 480 x 242 x 260 131N0194
P18K 18.5 37.0 FC-101P18KT4E5AH 15 480 x 242 x 260 131N0196
Danfoss FC-101 HVAC - Fan and Pump
IP54
IP20 POA

tin
.
C
ur
re
nt
Description Frame Physical Size (mm)
H x W x D
Code
Number
FLOW 1.1 3.4 VACON0100-3L-0004-5-FLOW+IP54+DPAP+FBIE MR4 328 x 128 x 190 135N4419
FLOW 1.5 4.8 VACON0100-3L-0004-5-FLOW+IP54+DPAP+FBIE MR4 328 x 128 x 190 135N2432
FLOW 2.2 5.6 VACON0100-3L-0005-5-FLOW+IP54+DPAP+FBIE MR4 328 x 128 x 190 135N2437
FLOW 3 8 VACON0100-3L-0008-5-FLOW+IP54+DPAP+FBIE MR4 328 x 128 x 190 135N2444
FLOW 4 9.6 VACON0100-3L-0009-5-FLOW+IP54+DPAP+FBIE MR4 328 x 128 x 190 135N2450
FLOW 5.5 12 VACON0100-3L-0012-5-FLOW+IP54+DPAP+FBIE MR4 328 x 128 x 190 135N2460
FLOW 7.5 16 VACON0100-3L-0016-5-FLOW+IP54+DPAP+FBIE MR5 419 x 144 x 214 135N2476
FLOW 11 23 VACON0100-3L-0023-5-FLOW+IP54+DPAP+FBIE MR5 419 x 144 x 214 135N2493
FLOW 15 31 VACON0100-3L-0031-5-FLOW+IP54+DPAP+FBIE MR5 419 x 144 x 214 135N2511
FLOW 18.5 38 VACON0100-3L-0038-5-FLOW+IP54+DPAP+FBIE MR6 557 x 195 x 229 135N7651
FLOW 22 46 VACON0100-3L-0046-5-FLOW+IP54+DPAP+FBIE MR6 557 x 195 x 229 135N2543
FLOW 30 61 VACON0100-3L-0061-5-FLOW+IP54+DPAP+FBIE MR6 557 x 195 x 229 135N2603
FLOW 37 72 VACON0100-3L-0072-5-FLOW+IP54+DPAP+FBIE MR7 660 x 237 x 229 135N2608
FLOW 45 87 VACON0100-3L-0087-5-FLOW+IP54+DPAP+FBIE MR7 660 x 237 x 229 135N2613
FLOW 55 105 VACON0100-3L-0105-5-FLOW+IP54+DPAP+FBIE MR7 660 x 237 x 229 135N2620
FLOW 75 140 VACON0100-3L-0140-5-FLOW+IP54+DPAP+FBIE MR8 966 x 290 x 343 135N4950
FLOW 90 170 VACON0100-3L-0170-5-FLOW+IP54+DPAP+FBIE MR8 966 x 290 x 343 135N2630
VLT® Soft Starter: MCD-500                                                                                                       Internally Bypassed
In-line connection
3 Phase input 200V -525V, 3 Phase output 200V - 525V, 690V Version upon request
AC-53 Rating for bypassed operation (EXP MCD5-0021B) based on 3 times FLC

IP20 Cabinet Output Filters: Sine Wave (LC) 380-500V
U
se
d
O
n
A
m
ps
W
at
t
Lo
ss Description Physical Size (mm)
H x W x D Code Number
PK37 - PK75 2.5 60 Sine Wave (LC) filter : MCC101A2K5T3E20A 260 x 75 x 205 130B2439
P1K1 - P1K5 4.5 70 Sine Wave (LC) filter : MCC101A4K5T3E20A 260 x 75 x 205 130B2441
P2K2 - P3K0 8 80 Sine Wave (LC) filter : MCC101A8K5T3E20A 326 x 98 x 206 130B2443
P4KO 10 95 Sine Wave (LC) filter : MCC101A10K5T3E20A 326 x 98 x 206 130B2444
P5K5 - P7K5 17 125 Sine Wave (LC) filter : MCC101A17K5T3E20A 322 x 138 x 206 130B2446
P11K 24 150 Sine Wave (LC) filter : MCC101A24K5T3E20A 377 x 156 x 260 130B2447
P15K - P18K 38 180 Sine Wave (LC) filter : MCC101A38K5T3E20A 486 x 156 x 260 130B2448
P22K 48 270 Sine Wave (LC) filter : MCC101A48K5T3E20A 747 x 178 x 260 130B2307
P30K 62 310 Sine Wave (LC) filter : MCC101A62K5T3E20A 747 x 178 x 260 130B2308
P37K 75 350 Sine Wave (LC) filter : MCC101A75K5T3E20A 747 x 178 x 260 130B2309
Accessories and Controls
7For more information call 09 570 5267 or visit www.ellis.co.nz
Product Code Product Description
Controllers